
Course Location Course Name Course Code Age Day Start Date Start Time Minutes Sessions Cost
Child
North Preston Community Ctr Parent & Child Pottery 2468 5 - 17 Wed 19-Sep-18 18:00 90 8 $40.64 

North Preston Community Ctr Day Camp - Inservice 2523 4 - 12 Fri 28-Sep-18 9:00 420 1 $16.45 

North Preston Community Ctr Day Camp - Inservice 2524 4 - 12 Fri 26-Oct-18 9:00 420 1 $16.45 

North Preston Community Ctr Day Camp - Inservice 2525 4 - 12 Wed 21-Nov-18 9:00 420 1 $16.45 

Youth
North Preston Community Ctr Paint Night 2493 12 - 18 Fri 19-Oct-18 19:00 120 1 $30.00

North Preston Community Ctr Dance - Hip Hop 2528 12 - 14 Thur 27-Sep-18 17:30 60 10 $40.00 

Adult
North Preston Community Ctr Arts & Crafts - Pottery 2466 18 + Mon 17-Sep-18 9:30 180 8 $102.08 

North Preston Community Ctr Arts & Crafts - Pottery 2495 18 + Tues 25-Sep-18 18:00 180 8 $102.08 

North Preston Community Ctr Arts & Crafts - Pottery 2496 18 + Wed 26-Sep-18 9:30 180 8 $102.08 

North Preston Community Ctr Arts & Crafts - Pottery 2497 18 + Thur 27-Sep-18 9:30 180 8 $102.08 

North Preston Community Ctr Arts & Crafts Pottery 2467 18 + Thur 20-Sep-18 18:00 180 8 $102.08 

North Preston Community Ctr Fitness - Core Conditioning 2478 16 + Mon 24-Sep-18 19:00 60 10 $49.70 

North Preston Community Ctr Fitness - Kickboxing 2476 16 + Thur 27-Sep-18 19:00 60 10 $42.60 

North Preston Community Ctr Paint Night 2491 16 + Fri 09-Nov-18 19:00 120 1 $30.00 

North Preston Community Ctr Social Dance 1440 16 + Mon 01-Oct-18 19:00 60 10 $56.80 

NORTH PRESTON
North Preston Community Centre
44 Simmonds Road   Phone: 902.462.4161


